
W 350 FT OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4 LYING

758-2214, QC 1215-1119, DC 1358-

BEDENBAUGH JOSHUA
319 NW BRADY CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

25-3S-16-02301-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

25316.00 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU

05/19/2023 KS 5.00 34,000 0 0 34,000

STANDARD
2

96,444
7,500
34,000

137,944
12,106

125,838
HX HB 51,411

74,427
137,944

0

139,284

1358/0343 4/17/2018 WD Q V 01 22,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOZETA G BUCHANAN

JOSHUA BEDENBAUGH

1215/1119 6/07/2000 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES E & JEAN O BUCH

W E BUCHANAN JR & B
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2023HX Base Yr

319 NW BRADY CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,175 81.4320 91.20 107,160 2017 2017 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

3 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1144

BAS 1,144 100 1,144 93,900

UOP 156 20 2023 31 2,544

1,300 1,175 96,444

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W52 S12 E32 S26 E20 N38 $
UOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=0,0] E6 S26 W6 N26 $
.

BAS

52

12

32

26

20

38

UOP
2023

6

26

6

26

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 5,000

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

3 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2023 2022 100 500

7,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 8,500.00 6,800.00 27,200

2 0700 C MISC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 8,500.00 6,800.00 6,800


